WoamsS

E NTREUPRI S E S

CATALOGUE PIECES DE RECHANGE
POMPE ELECTRIQUE SUBMERSIBLE

MODELE

SUMO

& SUBARU

Robin Industrial Products




WORMS

Quantity

Ref.|[Parts Namejarts N Materials S i ze (mm
No. BTR400S | BTR750S
1 Power Cab || 1BKI810-A 1 1 HO7RN-F 3G1.5 10m
9 Cab |l e Band| 1H63404-A 1 1 Polyethylene —
12 |[Cable Nut 1AV7036-A 2 2 Steel M5
60 |[Motor Assy| 1D54562-A 1 — 0. 4kW 230V
1D54562-B 1 0. 75kW 230V
75 |[Motor Prot| 1S3903-C 1 — KA-142
183903-D 1 KA-142
82 |Capacitor [1595508-G 1 1 — 43 uF, 230VAC
92 |Spacer 1562952-L 1 1 Steel L=11
132 [Shaft Sea |l|1S78327-A 1 1 — @13
133 [Oi | Seal 1562938-A 1 1 Acrylonitrile-butadien rubber |SC15287
138 [Oi |l Plug 011351016 1 1 Stainless steel M10x 16
147 [Sea |l Br ac k]| 1082787-B 1 1 Aluminium die casting [—
155 |Rear Cover|1L16410-A 1 1 Special synthetic rubbed—
156 |Suction P I[1L16411-A 1 1 Special synthetic rubbeq—
160 |Impel |l er 1BK1557-A 1 Special urethan rubber |[—
1L17316-A 1 —
163 [Suction Cof 1061255-A 1 1 Steel —
166 [Strainer 1G82552-A 1 1 Steel —
177 |Impe |l | e r N[ 015150800 1 1 Stainless steel M8
190 [Paral lel K|[1A77598-A 1 1 Stainless steel WA xH4xL11.7
196 |Ho s e Nipple 1L16574-C 1 1 Aluminium die casting [2NPT
205 |Sleeve 1S63146-A 1 1 Stainless steel L=12
206 |[Pump Cas i n| 1D76923-A 1 1 Special synthetic rubbed—
240 [Packing 1L16424-A 1 1 Acrylonitrile-butadien rubber [—
21 [Gasket 1H63710-A 1 1 Acrylonitrile-butadien rubber | —
250 |Casing 1061224-A 1 Steel H=165.5
1061224-B 1 H=208. 5
282 |[Name P | at e| 1BKI764-A 1 — WORMS
1BK1764-B 1 WORMS
286 Warning Lal|lAV7197-A 1 1 — —
301 |[Handl e 1BK1309-A 1 1 Steel+rubber —
340-1 [O-Ring 01A-G55 1 1 Acrylonitrile-butadien rubber |GB5
340-2 01A-G90 1 1 Acrylonitrile-butadien rubber |G90
340-3 1AL3718-A 1 1 Acrylonitrile-butadien rubber | 2. 4
343-1 |Bo | t 011150825 2 2 Stainless steel M8 x 25
343-2 011150620 3 3 Stainless steel M6 x 20
343-3 1AV7035-A 1 1 Steel M5 x 20
344 |Cap Bol t 011350625 3 3 Stainless steel M6 x 25
345 |Stud 1P09057-A 2 2 Stainless steel M5 x 21
347-1 I[N u t 015150800 3 3 Stainless steel M8
347-2 015150500 1 1 Stainless steel M5
348-1 [Washer 0161S0800 4 4 Stainless steel M8
348-2 016150500 1 1 Stainless steel M5
349 [Spring Wa s| 016250800 1 1 Stainless steel M8




WOR

MS

Parts NaertsN

Quantity

Re f. Materials PBPize(mm
No. BHV401S BHV751S
1 Power Cab [ 1BK1810-A 1 1 HO7RN-F 3G1.5 10m
9 Cab |l e Ban{1H63404-A 1 1 Polyethylene —
12 |Cabl e Nut | 1AV7036-A 2 2 Steel M5
60 |[Motor Ass | 1D54562-A 1 — 0. 4kW 230V
1D54562-B 1 0. 75kW 230V
75 [Motor Pro| 1S3903-C 1 — KA-142
153903-D 1 KA-142
82 [Capacitor]| 1595508-G 1 1 — 43 F, 220VAC
92 |Spacer 1562952-L 1 1 Steel L=11
132 [Shaft Sea]|1S78327-A 1 1 — @13
133 |1Oi | Seal 1562938-A 1 1 Acrylonitrile-butadien rubber |SC15287
138 |[Oi |l Plug 011351016 1 1 Stainless steel M10x 16
14] |Sea |l Br ac| 1G82787-B 1 1 Aluminium die casting |—
154 |Rear Pack | 1L18026-A 1 1 Acrylonitrile-butadien rubber | —
160 [Impel l er 1L18467-D 1 Gray iron casting —
1L18151-A 1 —
166 [Strainer |1683717-B 1 1 Steel —
177 | Impel |l er 015150800 1 1 Stainless steel M8
190 [Parallel 1A77598-A 1 1 Stainless steel WAXHAXL11.7
196 |Ho s e Nipple 1L16574-C 1 1 Aluminium die casting [2NPT
200 |[Sleeve 1563146-A 1 1 Stainless steel =12
206 [Pump Cas i 1044282-A 1 1 Gray iron casting —
240 |[Packing 1A54639-A 1 1 Acrylonitrile-butadien rubber | —
241 |Gasket 1H63710-A 1 1 Acrylonitrile-butadien rubber | —
282 IName P | at (1BK1764-C 1 — WORMS
1BK1764-D 1 WORMS
286 (Warning L{I1AV7197-A 1 1 — —
301 |[Hand | e 1BK1309-A 1 1 Steel+rubber —
340 |/O-Ring 01A-G90 1 1 Acrylonitrile-butadien rubber |G90
343-1{[Bo | t 011150820 2 2 Stainless steel M8 x 20
343-2 011150875 3 3 Stainless steel M8 x 75
343-3 011151016 1 1 Stainless steel M10 x 16
343-4 1AV7035-A 1 1 Steel M5 % 20
343-5 011150835 2 2 Stainless steel M8 x 35
344 |Cap Bol t 011350640 3 3 Stainless steel M6 x 40
345 |Stud 1P09057-A 2 2 Stainless steel M5 x 21
347-1{Nu t 015150800 3 3 Stainless steel M8
347-2 015150500 1 1 Stainless steel M5
M8-1([Washer 016150800 4 4 Stainless steel M8
348-4 016150500 1 1 Stainless steel M5
349 |[Spring Wa {016250800 1 1 Stainless steel M8




Wwoams

Siége Social
Parc Gustave Eiffel - 1 Bd. de Strasbourg - Bussy Saint Georges - 77607 Marne la Vallée - Cedex 3 - FRANCE

Standard Service Commercial Services Piéce de Rechange et SAV

TEL. (33) 01 64 76 29 50 TEL. (33) 01 64 76 29 60 TEL. (33) 01 64 76 29 80
FAX (33) 01 64 76 29 99 FAX (33) 01 64 76 29 99 FAX (33) 01 64 76 29 88




